

Item & Specification	Quantity Requirement																		**PS Price Catalogue as of 01 Jan.15	Total Amount
	Unit of Measure	Jan.	Feb.	Mar.	Q1	April	May	June	Q2	July	Aug.	Sept.	Q3	Oct.	Nov.	Dec.	Q4	Total		
OFFICE EQUIPMENT																				
Bag - Backpack	Pcs.	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	160.71	321.42
Cartridge lx 310	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	4	6	0	0	0	0	6	130.00	780.00
Check Writer	Pcs.	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	6,400.00	6,400.00
Desk Organizer	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	241.75	241.75
Dvd - Blank	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	33.00	66.00
Filing Tray	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	443.00	443.00
Flash Drive -USB	Pcs.	6	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	380.00	2,280.00
Magazine Rack	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	349.75	349.75
Money Detector	Pcs.	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	468.00	468.00
Mouse	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	99.00	297.00
Mouse Pad	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	48.75	146.25
Portfolio Bag	Pcs.	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	396.75	396.75
Puncher	Pcs.	2	0	0	2	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	230.75	923.00
Scissor	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	6	0	0	0	0	6	22.70	136.20
Staepler - Big	Pcs.	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	4	240.00	960.00
CANON IXUS 265 HS Digital Camera	Unit	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	7,998.00	7,998.00
Fire Extinguishers	Unit	0	4	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	2,500.00	10,000.00
marflex -Oven Toaster	Unit	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,299.95	1,299.95
5 Drawer- Filing Tray / cart	Unit	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1899.95	3,799.90

Office Chair	Unit	0	6	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	1,999.95	11,999.70
Exhaust Fan - 12" -ROYU	Unit	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,300.00	2,600.00
TOTAL																				51,906.67
OFFICE SUPPLIES																				
Arch file - Box File	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	60	0	0	60	30	0	0	30	90	54.00	4,860.00
Ballpen - Red	Pcs.	50	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	7.75	387.50
Black Ballpen - Pilot	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	25	0	0	25	0	0	24	24	0	0	0	0	49	24.00	1,176.00
Devania Splendorgel - Copier Paper	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	43.75	131.25
Bond Paper - Long	Reams	0	10	0	10	0	5	0	5	10	0	5	15	5	0	0	5	35	130.25	4,558.75
Bond Paper - Short	Reams	0	20	0	20	30	20	0	50	10	0	10	20	20	0	0	20	110	116.65	12,831.50
Brown Envelope - Short	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	50	0	0	0	0	50	0.85	42.50
Brown Envelope - Long	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	50	0	0	0	0	50	1.05	52.50
Circular Ring -Medium	Packs	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	28.00	280.00
Circular Ring- Small	Packs	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	45.50	227.50
Clear Book -Long	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	119.75	1,197.50
Clear Book- Short	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	99.75	997.50
Clipboard with Cover	Pcs.	2	0	0	2	5	0	2	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	195.00	1,755.00
Colored Copy Paper	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	5	0	0	0	0	5	134.05	670.25
Columnar ( 4 Columns )	Pcs.	5	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	23.00	115.00
Columnar ( 5 Columns )	Pcs.	5	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	23.00	115.00
Columnar ( Ledger )	Pcs.	5	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	23.00	115.00
Continuous Form 9.5 X11	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	11	0	11	0	0	2	2	5	0	0	5	18	342.25	6,160.50
Desk Pen	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	2	28.00	56.00
Eimer's Glue	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	21.75	87.00
Epson Ink - Black 70ml- T6641	Pcs.	0	0	10	10	0	2	2	4	0	0	4	4	0	0	0	0	8	290.00	2,320.00
Epson Ink -Cyan 70ml- T6642	Pcs.	0	0	5	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	290.00	1,450.00
Epson Ink -Magenta 70ml- T6643	Pcs.	0	0	5	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	290.00	1,450.00
Epson Ink -Yellow 70ml- T6644	Pcs.	0	0	5	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	290.00	1,450.00
Expandable Folder-Long	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	23.00	230.00
Expandable Folder-short	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	20.25	202.50
Folder - Long	Pcs.	50	0	0	50	150	100	0	250	0	0	50	50	0	0	0	0	350	4.75	1,662.50
Folder - Short	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	150	100	0	250	0	0	50	50	0	0	0	0	300	4.00	1,200.00
Ink Marker	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	2	53.50	107.00

Ledger Card	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	5000	5000	0	0	0	0	3000	0	0	3000	8000	3.00	24,000.00
Liquid Ppaer	Pcs.	10	0	0	10	5	5	1	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	21	39.75	834.75
Mongol Pencil	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	68.75	137.50
Paper Clips -small	Box	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	6	0	0	0	0	6	4.95	29.70
Paper Cutter Blade	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	25.00	25.00
Pay Envelope - Brown # 7	Packs	20	0	0	20	0	35	0	35	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	55	14.25	783.75
Pilot Marker - pentlepen	Pcs.	6	0	0	6	15	0	0	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	21	37.75	792.75
Planner	Pcs.	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	199.75	599.25
Plastic Envelope	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	200.00	200.00
Plastic Envelope with handle	Pcs.	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	67.75	135.50
Plastic Laminating Sheet	Packs	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	4	150.00	600.00
Plastic Paper Fastener	Box	3	0	0	3	2	0	0	2	0	0	4	4	0	0	0	0	9	17.85	160.65
Portable Box	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	24	24	0	0	0	0	24	156.60	3,758.40
Post It Note Cubes	Pcs.	3	0	0	3	4	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	141.75	992.25
Post It (1½X2)-yellow	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	6	0	0	0	0	6	17.55	105.30
Post It (2X3)-yellow	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	6	0	0	0	0	6	35.50	213.00
Record Book	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	75.75	303.00
Record Book	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	104.75	314.25
Rubber Bond	Box	2	0	0	2	0	2	0	2	2	0	20	20	0	0	0	0	24	15.00	360.00
Scotch Tape	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	12	0	0	12	18	0	16	16	0	0	0	0	28	19.75	553.00
Scotch Tape	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	12	0	0	0	0	12	4.65	55.80
Spool lx 310	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	7	50	0	100	150	80	0	0	0	157	20.00	3,140.00
Stabilo Boss - Highlighter Pen	Pcs.	8	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	29.75	238.00
Stamp pad ink - Blue	Pcs.	5	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	29.75	148.75
White Letter Envelope	Pack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	183.65	183.65
TOTAL																				84,552.50
IT EQUIPMENT																				
Flash Drive -USB	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	530.00	4,240.00
UPS-Uninterrupted Power Source	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	2,850.00	8,550.00
Epson L210 Printer 3 in 1	Unit	2	0	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	7,500.00	22,500.00
LENOVO G430-N2830	Unit	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	15,992.00	31,984.00
EPSON LX310 Dot Matrix Printer	Unit	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	8,500.00	8,500.00

EPSON EB-S18 projector	Unit	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	19,900.00	19,900.00
TOTAL																			95,674.00	
<b>EXPANSION PROJECT AT MALAKAS ST. ST. DOMINIC SUBD.</b>																				
63 MM ( 2" ) X 60 m. HDPE SDR 11, ISO Blue	Rolls	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	9,300.00	18,600.00
CI Gate valve 2" M/M	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	5,550.00	11,100.00
63 MM ( 2" ) X 60 m. HDPE SDR 11, ISO Blue	Rolls	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	9,300.00	9,300.00
CI Elbow 2x90 M/M	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	2	0	0	0	0	2	2,350.00	4,700.00
CI Sleeve Type Coupling 2"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	1,598.00	3,196.00
CI Tee 2"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	2,766.00	5,532.00
CI Valve Box Cover	Pcs.	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	1,365.00	2,730.00
Cement	Bags	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	10	0	10	0	0	0	0	10	220.00	2,200.00
TOTAL																			57,358.00	
<b>MITAY MAPULANG LUPA EXPANSION PROJECT</b>																				
S1 Sand	M/D	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,266.00	2,266.00
CHB # 5 -(Hollowblocks)	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	20	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	8.50	170.00
Cement	Bags	0	0	0	0	0	15	0	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	220.00	3,300.00
160 mm. (6")x 6m. HDPE SDR 11, ISO Blue	Rolls	0	0	0	0	0	25	0	25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25	6,102.00	152,550.00
CI Tee 6" Mechanical	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	8,100.00	16,200.00
CI Gate Valve 6" Mechanical	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	15,890.63	31,781.26
CI Seeve Type Coupling 6" Mechanical	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	4,400.00	8,800.00
CI Valve Box Cover	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,100.00	1,100.00
TOTAL																			216,167.26	
<b>MATIMYAS ST. EXPANSION PROJECT</b>																				
63 mm (2") x 60m. HDPE SDR 11, ISO Blue	Rolls	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	2	9,300.00	18,600.00
Cement	Bags	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	7	7	220.00	1,540.00
S1	M/D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	½	0	0	½	½	1,133.00	1,133.00
CI Tee 2" M/M	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	3,100.00	3,100.00
CI Gate Valve 2" M/M	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	2	5,100.00	10,200.00
CI Valve Box Cover	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	2	1,100.00	2,200.00
CI Sleeve Type Coupling 2"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	2	1,200.00	2,400.00
TOTAL																			39,173.00	

LLO, BAGONG BARRIO EXPANSION PROJECT																						
CI Sleeve Type Coupling 3"	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	2,100.00	2,100.00		
TOTAL																				2,100.00		
GULOD, SILING MATANDA EXPANSION PROJECT																						
63 mm. (2") X60M. Hdpe sdr 11, Iso Blue	Rolls	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	2	9,450.00	18,900.00		
TOTAL																				18,900.00		
GULAY, SILING MATANDA EXPANSION PROJECT																						
CI Sleeve Type Coupling 2"	Pcs.	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	3	875.00	2,625.00			
CI Gate Valve 2" M/M	Pcs.	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	4,569.00	9,138.00			
CI Tee 2" M/M	Pc.	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	1,404.00	1,404.00			
TOTAL																				13,167.00		
CACARONG BATA EXPANSION PROJECT																						
CI Sleeve Type Coupling 3"	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	2,100.00	2,100.00			
TOTAL																				2,100.00		
BUNSURAN 1 EXPANSION PROJECT																						
10mm(4")x60m.HDPE SDR 11, ISO Blue	Roll	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	28,599.00	28,599.00		
TOTAL																				28,599.00		
BAKABAKAHAN EXPANSION PROJECT																						
CI Sleeve Type Coupling 2"	Pc.	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	875.00	875.00			
CI Gate Valve 2"	Pc.	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4,569.00	4,569.00			
TOTAL																				5,444.00		
AMPARO SUBD. EXPANSION PROJECT																						
63 MM (2") X 60 M. hdpe sdr 11, iso BLUE	Rolls	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	2	9,300.00	18,600.00			
CI Tee Reducer 4x2	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	4,950.00	4,950.00			
CI Gate Valve 2" M/M	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	5,100.00	5,100.00			
CI Valve Box Cover	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	1,100.00	1,100.00			
CI Sleeve Type Coupling 2"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	2	1,200.00	2,400.00			
TOTAL																				32,150.00		
WELL INSTALLATION AT SAN ROQUE																						
Brass Check Valve 2"	Pcs.	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,652.00	1,652.00			
CI Coupling Reducer 3x2 M/M	Pcs.	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2,271.00	4,542.00			
CI Sleeve Type Coupling 2"	Pcs.	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	875.00	85.00			
CI Elbow 2"x 90° Mechanical	Pcs.	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,638.00	1,638.00			

GI Elbow 2"x 90°	Pcs.	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	160.20	320.40
GI Elbow 2"x 45°	Pcs.	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	201.00	603.00
CI Flow Meter 2"- Mechanical	Pcs.	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	14,280.00	14,280.00
Brass Gate Valve 2"	Pcs.	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,443.00	2,886.00
GI Pipe 2" S40 standard	Pcs.	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,671.00	3,671.00
CI Tee 2" Mechanical	Pcs.	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,404.00	1,404.00
GI Tee 2"	Box	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	210.00	210.00
GRUNDFOS (Denmark) Stainless Steel submersible pump with "Frankin" electric submersible motor 3HP,single pHase Complete with control box	Unit	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	66,716.00	66,716.00
GI Pipe 4" S40 Supperpipe	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	19	0	19	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	19	29.75	565.25
Supper Pipe 1½	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	6	3	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	183.65	1,652.85
TELEMECANIQUE Magnetic Starter for 3Hp,230 VAC,3 Phase, 60 HZ complete with combination circuit Breaker,under/over voltage relay,power on delay,lightning arrester,liquid level control relay,ammeter,voltmeter,start/stop push buttons and pilot lights in NEMA 1 enclosure.	Unit	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	27,000.00	27,000.00
Submersibel Cable # 10-3/c AWG	Mtrs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	98	98	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	98		36,755.00
Soleniod Driven Dosing Pump	Unit	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	24,000.00	24,000.00
GI Nipple 2x2 S 40	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	63.00	126.00
CI Gate Valve 2 M/M	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	4,569.00	4,569.00
TOTAL																				192,675.50
PUMPHOUSE CONSTRUCTION AT SAN ROQUE PUMP STATION																				
GI Pipe 1"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	4	600.00	24,000.00
Cylindrical Hinges	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	70.00	140.00
Wipcord	Kilos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	5	110.00	550.00
Marine ¼ Plywood	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	6	450.00	2,700.00
10mm Steel Bar	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	10	115.00	1,150.00
2x2x8 gcod lumber	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	24	0	0	24	0	0	0	0	24	150.00	3,600.00
Angle Bar 3/16x2	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	8	500.00	4,000.00
9mm Std steel bar	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	10	70.00	700.00

12mm. Steel bar	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	8	180.00	1,440.00
GI Wire # 16	kls.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	5	0	0	0	0	5	65.00	325.00	
CHB # 4	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	100	8.00	800.00	
Steel matting 6x20	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	650.00	650.00	
Asstd. Nails	kilos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4	0	0	0	0	4	65.00	260.00	
Gravel ¾	M/D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	¼	0	¼	0	0	0	0	¼	2,550.00	2,550.00	
Cement	Bags	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	40	0	40	0	0	0	0	40	220.00	8,800.00	
White Sand	M/D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	2,200.00	4,400.00	
APO Corrugated	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	0	12	0	0	0	0	12	450.00	5,400.00	
Flatbar 1/8x2	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	6	0	0	0	0	6	450.00	2,700.00	
GI C.Purlins 2x4	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	600.00	1,200.00	
Riveter	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	300.00	300.00	
Palupo	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	250.00	500.00	
2x2x8 good lumber	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	24	0	24	0	0	0	0	24	500.00	12,000.00	
Wipcord	Kls.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	100.00	200.00	
CHB # 4	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	100	8.00	800.00	
Steel Matting 4x8	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	400.00	400.00	
Marine Plywood ¼	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	6	0	0	0	0	6	450.00	2,700.00	
GI Pipe 1"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	600.00	1,200.00	
CWN #1	Kl.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	70.00	70.00	
CWN 2½	Kl.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	70.00	70.00	
Concrete Nail # 3	Kl.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	95.00	95.00	
Sandflex	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	60.00	60.00	
Textscrew 2	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	100	3.00	300.00	
Cylindrical Hinges	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4	0	0	0	0	4	70.00	280.00	
Rivets 5/32	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	100	1.00	100.00	
Dormer Drill 5/32	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	80.00	80.00	
Textscrew adaptor	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	70.00	70.00	
WC Epoxy Primer 1L	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	290.00	290.00	
Paint Brush 2"	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	40.00	40.00	
Vulcaseal 1 L.	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	500.00	500.00	
Lacquer Thinner	Bot.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	35.00	35.00	
Gutter	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	350.00	700.00	

Corneza 2x8	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	8	250.00	2,000.00
Orange Pipe 3"	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	350.00	350.00
Orange Elbow 3"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	70.00	140.00
GI pipe 1¼"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	900.00	1,800.00
Hexscrew 2½	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	0	100	0	0	0	0	100	3.00	300.00
GI Pipe ½	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	290.00	290.00
Epoxy Primer	Ltr.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	200.00	200.00
Lacquer Thinner	Bot.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	35.00	35.00
Paint Brush 2"	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	40.00	40.00
Plais	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	200.00	200.00
Welding cable	ft.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17	0	0	17	0	0	0	0	17	60.00	1,020.00
Steelbrush	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	45.00	90.00
Scrapper	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	30.00	30.00
AC Thalo Blue ¼L.	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	8	0	0	0	0	8	70.00	560.00
Patching Compound	Kilos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4	0	0	0	0	4	30.00	120.00
Megamesh	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	70.00	70.00
Paintbrush 1"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	25.00	50.00
Paintbrush 2"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	40.00	80.00
Paint Roller	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	80.00	160.00
Lacquer Thinner	Bottle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	35.00	35.00
Liha	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	0	12	0	0	0	0	12	29.00	348.00
Baby Roller	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	60.00	120.00
Epoxy w/ catalyst	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	190.00	380.00
QDE Blue	Gallon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	650.00	650.00
Flatwall Enamel	Gallons	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	650.00	1,300.00
Flat Latex	Gallons	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	600.00	1,200.00
Concrete Neutralizer	Gallon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	100.00	100.00
Polituff 1L.	Liter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	200.00	200.00
Paint Thinner	Gallon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	390.00	390.00
Paint Brush #4	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	110.00	110.00
Gloss Latex	Gallons	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	650.00	1,950.00
QDE white 1L	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	180.00	540.00
Oil Base Thalo Blue ¼	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	120.00	120.00



QDE S.Blue	Gallon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	650.00	650.00
Acry Color Hansa Yellow ¼	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	65.00	65.00	
QDE brown ¼ L.	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	65.00	65.00		
Lacquer Thinner	Bottle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	35.00	70.00		
Gloss Latex	Gallon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	650.00	650.00		
T.C Thalo Blue 1/4 L.	Ltr.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	120.00	120.00		
TOTAL																						102,753.00
MAPULANG LUPA -OLD PUMPING STATION -WELL INSTALLATION																						
3/4" BI PIPE 6" X20 ft. s20	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	10	0	0	0	0	10	4,102.20	41,022.00		
3/4" BI PIPE 1½X20 ft." S40 Supper Pipe w/ France Coupling	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17	0	17	0	0	0	0	17	2,900.00	49,300.00		
3/4" BI pipe 4x20 ft. - S40	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	15	0	0	0	0	15	5,300.00	79,500.00		
Submersible Cable #6-3/c AWG	Mtrs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	98	98	0	0	0	0	98	529.59	51,899.82		
Splicing Kit	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	5,463.00	5,463.00		
Submersible Pump and Motor 5HP	Unit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	86,960.00	86,960.00		
Telemecanique magnetic Starter for 5HP	Unit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	32,000.00	32,000.00		
3/4" BI Plate - planza	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	800.00	800.00		
Padlock	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	170.00	170.00		
3/4" BI Elbow 1½	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	85.00	85.00		
3/4" BI Nipple 1½X12	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	2	250.00	500.00		
3/4" Ball Valve 1½	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	1,400.00	1,400.00		
3/4" TW Wire # 14- Thnn 20mm	Box	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	2	2,460.00	4,920.00		
TOTAL																						354,019.82
MAPULANG LUPA -OLD PUMPING STATION -PUMPHOUSE CONSTRUCTION																						
Marine Plywood ¼	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	8	8	450.00	3,600.00		
Common Nail #2	Kl.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	4	4	70.00	280.00		
Common Nail #3	Kl.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	3	70.00	210.00		
Common Nail #4	Kl.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	3	70.00	210.00		
Roofing Nails	Kl.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	3	90.00	270.00		
3/4" APO Corrugated 10"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	10	450.00	4,500.00		
3/4" CHB #5	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	200	0	0	200	200	9.00	1,800.00		
3/4" Steel Bar 10mmx 20ft.	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	0	0	15	15	110.00	1,650.00		
3/4" Steel Bar 12mm x 20ft.	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	10	180.00	1,800.00		
3/4" Wirecord	Kls	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	3	110.00	330.00		

GI Wire # 16	Kls.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	5	5	70.00	350.00
Cement	Bags	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30	0	0	30	30	220.00	6,600.00
Sand S1	M/d	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	3	2,300.00	6,900.00
Gravel ¾	M/D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	2	2,600.00	5,200.00
2x2x10 Good Lumber	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	0	0	20	20	200.00	4,000.00
2x4x12 Good Lumber	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	8	8	450.00	3,600.00
CHB #5	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	200	0	0	200	200	9.00	1,800.00
Steel Bar 10mmx 20 ft.	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	0	0	15	15	110.00	1,650.00
Steel Bar 9mm x 20 ft.	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	10	70.00	700.00
CHB #5	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	200	0	200	200	9.00	1,800.00
Steel Matting 4x8	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4	4	350.00	1,400.00
APO Corrugated 10"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	2	450.00	900.00
Concrete Nail 3"	Kilos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	3	100.00	300.00
Dormer Drill ¼	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	150.00	150.00
S1 Sand	M/D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	2,266.00	2,266.00
CWN # 1	Kl.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	70.00	70.00
CWN #2	Kl.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	70.00	70.00
Good lumber 2x2 10	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	10	10	200.00	2,000.00
Cornez MVC 2x10	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	8	8	230.00	1,840.00
Coreza MVC 3x10	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	3	250.00	750.00
2x2x10 Good Lumber	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	0	20	20	200.00	4,000.00
Cement	Bags	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30	0	30	30	230.00	6,900.00
Hardware Cloth ¾	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	100.00	100.00
Flatbar 3/16x1	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	5	5	250.00	1,250.00
GI Pipe 1"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	3	750.00	2,250.00
GI pipe ¾	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	6	6	380.00	2,280.00
Cylindrical Hinges	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4	4	70.00	280.00
GI Pipe ½	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	300.00	300.00
Palupo	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	2	250.00	500.00
Flashing	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4	4	230.00	920.00
Solid Wire # 10	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	0	20	20	30.00	600.00
Electric Tape	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	5	5	30.00	150.00

Cement	Bags	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	5	5	230.00	1,150.00
CHB # 4	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	0	15	15	8.00	120.00
TOTAL																					77,796.00
MAPULANG LUPA -OLD PUMPING STATION -DISTRIBUTION LINE																					
GI Elbow 3"	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	490.00	490.00	
GI Straight Elbow 2"	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	270.00	270.00	
GI Bushing 3x2	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	260.00	260.00	
GI Bushing 2x1½	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	2	135.00	270.00	
GI Elbow 1½	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	216.00	216.00	
GI Nipple 1½x6	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	2	85.00	170.00	
Union Patente 1½	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	275.00	275.00	
Chain	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	75.00	75.00	
Padlock	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	2	115.00	230.00	
Electric Tape	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	2	35.00	70.00	
PVC Clamp ½	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	15	15	3.00	45.00	
Flexible Hose	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	15	15	10.00	150.00	
FHFN # 8/7	Box	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30	30	30	52.00	1,560.00	
CI Sleeve Type Coupling 3"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	3	2,334.00	7,002.00	
	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	3	2,100.00	6,300.00	
CI Flow Meter 3" with accessories	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	23,460.00	23,460.00	
CI Flow Meter 3"	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	26,000.00	26,000.00	
Check Valve3"	Pc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	11,830.00	11,830.00	
CI Tee3" -Flange Type	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	3,450.00	3,450.00	
CI Tee 3" F/F	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	3,233.00	3,233.00	
CI Check Valve 3" F/F	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	11,088.00	11,088.00	
GI Elbow 3X45°	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	2	220.00	440.00	
Multi tester -Electrical	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	669.75	669.75	
GI Pipe 3"	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	
GI Ebow Reducer 1½X3	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	1,005.00	1,005.00	
CI Gate Valve 3" w/ handwheel	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	2	9,470.00	18,940.00	
GI ELBOW 3X45°	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	220.00	220.00	
CI Coupling Reducer 6X3" M/M	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	5,120.00	5,120.00	
GI Nipple 1X6	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	55.00	55.00	



ACACRONG BATA REHABILITATION PROJECT																				
90mm(3")x60m.HDPE SDR 11, ISO Blue	Rolls	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	19,210.00	38,420.00
CI Gate Valve 3" m/M	Pc.	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	8,869.00	8,869.00
CI Gate Valve 4" m/M	Pc.	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	12,856.00	12,856.00
CI Sleeve Type Coupling 3" m/M	Pc.	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,334.00	2,334.00
CI Sleeve Type Coupling 4" m/M	Pc.	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,633.00	3,633.00
CI Valve Box Cover	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,365.00	2,730.00
Cement	Bags	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	220.00	2,200.00
TOTAL																				71,042.00
FLUSHING POINTS																				
CI Valve Box Cover	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	1,340.00	2,680.00
GI plug 2"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	74.00	148.00
Teflon Tape 1"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	10	10.00	100.00
CI Sleeve Type Coupling 2"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	1,598.00	3,196.00
CI Gate Valve 2" M/M	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	4,569.00	9,138.00
GI Elbow 2x90°	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	4	170.00	680.00
TOTAL																				15,942.00
BAGONG BARRIO PUMPING STATION # 6 - WELL INSTALLATION																				
Supper Pipe 2½	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	15	0	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	4,450.00	66,750.00
1.5 ft. Tubo	Kls..	0	0	0	0	0	37	0	37	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	37	1,776.00	1,776.00
B.I Plate	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	9	0	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	387.00	3,483.00
TW Solid Wire # 12	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,350.00	2,350.00
Electric Tape	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	25.00	75.00
Ball Valve 2"	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
GI Nipple 2x12	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	180.00	360.00
GI Elbow 2"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	100.00	200.00
TOTAL																				76,494.00
BAGONG BARRIO PUMPING STATION # 6 - PUMPHOUSE CONSTRUCTION																				
Cement	bags	0	0	0	0	0	0	40	40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	40	220.00	8,800.00
S1	M/D	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	2,266.00	6,798.00
¼ Gravel	M/D	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,575.00	2,575.00
10 mm steel bar	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	110.00	2,200.00
9 mm. Steel bar	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	70.00	1,400.00

Wipcord	Kls.	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	100.00	500.00
CHB #5	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	500	500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500	8.50	4,250.00
Steel matting # 6	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	2,500.00	7,500.00
Angle bar 3/16x2	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	500.00	2,000.00
CI Purlins 2x3	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	485.00	4,850.00
GI Pipe ¾ S 40	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	360.00	3,600.00
GI pipe 1"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	550.00	1,650.00
Wipcord	kilos	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	100.00	500.00
Apo Corrugated 12' S40	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	540.00	5,400.00
White sand	M/D	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,200.00	2,200.00
Cement	Bags	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	220.00	4,400.00
THNN 3.5 mm	Box	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,700.00	3,700.00
Receptacle 4x4	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	35.00	140.00
Royu 16-Switch	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	75.00	225.00
Royu 26-Switch	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	100.00	100.00
Focus-Outlet	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	110.00	220.00
Utility Box	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	30.00	240.00
J.Box	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	30.00	120.00
Flexible Hose ½	Mtrs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	8.50	425.00
10 mm steel bar	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	110.00	1,100.00
PVC Door	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,300.00	1,300.00
WC Epoxy Primer	Gal.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	650.00	650.00
Lacquer Thinner	Bottle	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	35.00	35.00
Paint Brush #2	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	40.00	40.00
Textscrew 2"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	200	200	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	200	2.00	400.00
Textscrew Adaptor	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	70.00	70.00
Corrugated 10"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	16	16	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16	450.00	7,200.00
Palupo	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	200.00	1,000.00
Textscrew 2"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	2.00	200.00
Flatbar ¼x¾	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	150.00	1,200.00
Orange Pipe 3"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	300.00	1,200.00
Orange Elbow 3"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	60.00	120.00
Orange Pipe 2'	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	200.00	1,000.00

Orange Elbow 2"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	30.00	90.00
Macro pipe 4"	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	800.00	800.00
Orange Elbow 1/8 x 4	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	90.00	90.00
30 mm steel bar	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	110.00	330.00
Water Closet (White)	set	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4,250.00	4,250.00
Door Jamb 2x6	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,100.00	2,100.00
1/2 Sink 16x24	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	550.00	550.00
Cutting Disc	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	70.00	70.00
Pyrolit Grinder	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	95.00	95.00
Door Hinges 5/8	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	60.00	240.00
AWN # 3	Kl.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	70.00	70.00
Cement	Bags	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	220.00	4,400.00
Cement	Bags	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	20	220.00	4,400.00
Push Door	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
2x2x8 Good Lumber	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	35	0	0	35	0	0	0	0	35	150.00	5,250.00
High Doorknob	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	380.00	760.00
2x4 P 4x4	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	50.00	150.00
Wiston QC-10"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	10	100.00	1,000.00
Wiston 12"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	10	120.00	1,200.00
2x2x8 Good Lumber	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	0	0	15	0	0	0	0	15	150.00	2,250.00
Marine Plywood 1/4	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	0	0	15	0	0	0	0	15	450.00	6,750.00
AWN # 3	Kl.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	70.00	70.00
AWN #2	Kl.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	70.00	70.00
Concrete Nail #3	Kl.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	95.00	95.00
AWN #1	Kl.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	70.00	70.00
2x2x10 Good Lumber	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	20	200.00	4,000.00
AWN #1	Kl.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	70.00	70.00
GI wire # 16	Kls..	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	5	70.00	350.00
Gutter	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	5	350.00	1,750.00
Nuts 5/32	pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	0	100	0	0	0	0	100	1.00	100.00
Wulcaseal 1 Liter	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	500.00	500.00
Latex	Gal.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	4	600.00	2,400.00
Con. Neutralizer	Gal.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	100.00	100.00

Patching Compound	Kls.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	4	30.00	120.00
Flatwall Enamel	Gal.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	650.00	1,950.00
Megamesh	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	70.00	70.00
Paint Roller #7	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	80.00	160.00
Paintbrush 1"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	25.00	50.00
Paintbrush	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	40.00	80.00
Polituff	Liter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	190.00	190.00
Paint Thinner	Gal.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	300.00	300.00
Lacquer Thinner	Botte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	35.00	35.00
Liha	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	0	0	15	0	0	0	0	15	20.00	300.00
Baby Roller	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	60.00	120.00
Steel Brush	pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	45.00	90.00
Epoxy w/ catalyst	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	190.00	380.00
Scrapper	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	30.00	30.00
Tuff Seal Creamy Cream	Gal.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	800.00	2,400.00
WC QDE Blue 4 L.	gal.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	650.00	650.00
Cement	bags	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	220.00	440.00
S1	MD	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	2,266.00	4,532.00
3/4 gravel	M/D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	2,600.00	3,200.00
9 mm (1.9)	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	20	70.00	1,400.00
10 mm.	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	20	110.00	2,200.00
12 mm.	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	20	180.00	3,600.00
Flashing	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	4	250.00	1,000.00
Zipcord	Kls.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	105.00	315.00
C-Parlins 2x6	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	690.00	2,070.00
CWN # 2½	Kls.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	70.00	140.00
CWN #2	Kls.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	70.00	140.00
Cutting Wheel	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	400.00	400.00
Steel window w/ Glass	sets	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	2,250.00	4,500.00
Tuffseal Creamy Cream	Gal.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	800.00	800.00
B.C T. Blue ¼ L.	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	8	0	0	0	0	8	70.00	560.00
WC Flatwall Enamel	Gal.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	600.00	600.00





CWN # 1½	5 Kls.	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	80.00	400.00
Nylon Cord ( Tansi )	Rolls	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	20.00	200.00
High Doorknob	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	350.00	700.00
S1	M/D	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	2,266.00	13,596.00
White Sand	M/D	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	2,000.00	8,000.00
Steel Bar 10mm.	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	40	0	140	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	140	110.00	15,400.00
Steel Bar 12mm.	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	165.00	16,500.00
Cement	Bags	0	0	0	0	0	170	0	170	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	170	220.00	37,400.00
2x2x8 Coco Lumber	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	40	0	40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	40	67.00	2,680.00
2x2x12 Coco Lumber	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	20	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	150.00	3,000.00
Marine Plywood	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	1,250.00	5,000.00
¾ Gravel	M/D	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	2,575.00	7,725.00
CHB # 5 (Hollowblocks)	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	2000	0	2000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2000	8.50	17,000.00
Sandflex	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	60.00	600.00
Level Hose	rntrs.	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	10.00	100.00
GI Pipe ¾ S40	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	30	0	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30	360.00	10,800.00
Flatbar 3/16 x1	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	30	0	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30	180.00	5,400.00
Steel Matting 2x8	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	20	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	350.00	7,000.00
Wipcord	Kilos	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	100.00	500.00
Cement	Bags	0	0	0	0	0	0	30	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30	220.00	6,600.00
¾ Gravel	M/D	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,575.00	2,575.00
TOTAL																				163,736.00
<b>BAGONG BARRIO PUMPING STATION # 6 - FENCING ( MAIN GATE )</b>																				
Cutting Disc	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	60.00	120.00
GI PIPE 1¼x20 ft.S40	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	900.00	6,300.00
GI PIPE ¾ S40	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	25	25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25	360.00	9,000.00
Cylindrical Hinges 1"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	60.00	480.00
Flatbar ¼x2	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	350.00	350.00
Flatbar ¼x¾	Pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	150.00	150.00
Wipcord	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	100.00	1,500.00
Grinding Disc	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	90.00	180.00
Cutting Disc	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	60.00	120.00
TOTAL																				18,200.00

LIQUID CHLORINE																					
Liquid Chlorine	Gallons	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	20	27	20	20	40	80	107	1,700.00	181,900.00
TOTAL																					181,900.00
POWDER CHLORINE DIOXIDE																					
Powder Chlorine Dioxide	Packs	0	80	80	160	80	0	80	160	240	0	0	240	0	0	0	0	560	300.00	168,000.00	
TOTAL																					168,000.00
ACCOUNTABLE FORM 51-C																					
Accountable Form 51-C	Pads	100	0	100	200	100	0	0	100	100	100	0	200	200	0	100	300	800	100.00	80,000.00	
TOTAL																					80,000.00
SERVICE CONNECTIONS																					
Cement	Bags	10	10	10	30	0	10	10	20	15	10	20	46	10	0	0	10	105	220.00	23,100.00	
SI	M/D	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	2	1	0	0	1	4	2,266.00	9,064.00	
Brass Ball Valve ½ - Lock Wing	Pcs.	50	25	0	75	100	0	0	100	30	0	100	130	0	50	50	100	405	179.00	72,495.00	
SI Elbow Reducer ¾x½	Pcs.	50	100	0	150	200	0	0	200	0	100	100	200	0	260	0	260	810	15.00	12,150.00	
Plastic Female Elbow ½	Pcs.	100	100	0	200	200	0	0	200	0	0	50	50	200	0	0	200	650	36.00	23,400.00	
SI Nipple ½x4	Pcs.	100	100	0	200	200	0	0	200	0	0	100	100	0	186	0	186	686	13.00	8,918.00	
Plastic Saddle Clamp 2x½	Pcs.	50	0	0	50	50	0	0	50	0	0	50	50	0	20	30	50	200	138.00	27,600.00	
20 mm (½)x300 m. SDR 11, ISO Blue	Mtrs.	600	0	0	600	900	0	0	900	0	900	0	900	0	900	0	900	3300	15.50	51,150.00	
Teflon ½ x 10	Pcs.	500	500	0	1000	1000	0	0	1000	0	500	500	1000	0	851	500	1351	4351	8.00	34,808.00	
Brass Water Meter ½	Pcs.	30	30	30	90	0	0	0	0	30	50	0	80	80	20	30	130	300	945.00	283,500.00	
SI Coupling Reducer 4x3 Mechanical	Pcs.	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3,300.00	9,900.00	
SI Flow meter 3"	Pcs.	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	28,350.00	28,350.00	
SI Bushing ¾x½	Pcs.	0	100	0	100	100	0	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	200	0	200	500	9.00	4,500.00	
Plastic Male Elbow ½	Pcs.	0	50	0	50	100	0	0	100	0	100	50	150	0	100	0	100	400	35.00	14,000.00	
SI Nipple ½x12	Pcs.	0	50	0	50	100	0	0	100	0	0	50	50	0	85	0	85	285	35.00	9,975.00	
Plastic Saddle Clamp 3x½	Pcs.	0	25	0	25	50	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	75	245.00	18,375.00	
Plastic Saddle Clamp 3x1	Pcs.	0	10	0	10	20	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30	250.00	7,500.00	
SI Sleeve Type Coupling 3"	Pcs.	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	6	0	0	0	0	8	1,719.00	13,752.00	
Plastic Union Coupling½	Pcs.	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	150	50.00	7,500.00	
PP Elbow ½	Pcs.	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	0	50	100	49.00	4,900.00	
PP Elbow 1"	Pcs.	0	25	0	25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25	105.00	2,625.00	

FRANKLIN Submersible motor 15hp GRONDFOS (Denmark) stainless steel	Unit	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	80,000.00	80,000.00
submersible pump, Model SP17-12,with stainless steel	Unit	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	131,410.00	131,410.00
Saddle Clamp 2x1	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	20	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	30	0	0	30	50	150.00	7,500.00
Saddle Clamp 4x½	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	50	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	20	70	295.00	20,650.00
Saddle Clamp 4x1	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	20	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	300.00	6,000.00
25 mm (¾") x150 m. SDR 11, ISO Black	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	150	0	0	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	150	25.50	3,825.00
Hose Nut, PVDF with Ball Check O-Ring, Hose Adapter and Hose Stopper	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	370.00	740.00
Foot Valve Check Valve Filter	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
Discharge Hose	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	50	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	125.00	6,250.00
CI Saddle Clamp 6x½	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	450.00	4,500.00
CI Saddle Clamp 6x1	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	465.00	4,650.00
CI Saddle Clamp 8x½	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	802.00	8,020.00
CI Saddle CLamp 8x1	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	868.00	8,680.00
DANFOSS Variable Frequency Drive	Unit	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	155,000.00	155,000.00
Air release valve 1"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	7	0	0	0	0	7	6,541.00	45,787.00
CI Sleeve Type Coupling 4"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	3	8	0	0	0	0	8	2,800.00	22,400.00
Male Adapter ½	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	50	27.00	1,350.00
Male Adapter 1"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	50	53.00	2,650.00
Caution Tape	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	900.00	900.00
Chemical Tank	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	9,500.00	28,500.00
Solenoid Driven Dosing Pump Chorinator	Unit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	24,000.00	48,000.00
Injection Valve	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	2,800.00	5,600.00
GI Plug ½	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	100	16.00	1,600.00
GI plug ¾	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	50	19.00	950.00
GI plug 1"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	100	28.00	2,800.00
Male Adapter ¾	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	50	37.00	1,850.00
Union Coupling 1"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	50	76.00	3,800.00
Male Elbow 1"	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	50	68.00	3,400.00
CI Gate Valve 3" M/M	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	7,843.33	7,843.33
GI Tee ¾x½	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	100	58.00	5,800.00
GI Bushing 1x½	Pcs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	20	0	0	0	0	20	60.00	1,200.00